
ALLIANCE BROADBAND KOLKATA TARIFF
PACKAGE

NAME BANDWIDTH PRICE OTT DURATION & DATA OFFER OTT OFFER

ENTRY 3 Months AMAZON PRIME Free

3 Months AMAZON PRIME Free
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3 Months AMAZON PRIME Free

AMAZON PRIME Free

AMAZON PRIME Free

AMAZON PRIME Free

3 Months AMAZON PRIME & 6 months
HOTSTAR & SONYLIV FreeSMART

CRUISE

PRIME+

ZOOM

PREMIUM+

SPEED+

FLASH+

INNOVATOR

GIGABLAST
STARTER

Terms & Conditions
Installation & Package charges payable in advance.
Installation Charges are not refundable.
Customers can avail upto maximum speed.
The above packages are valid for selected area only.
All packages are valid for 30 days.
Tax will be charged extra as applicable.
Users can renew any time within the expiry date.
Valid mobile No & e-mail address are mandatory to avail OTT services.
FTTH is mandatory on and above 100 Mbps plan.
All Packages Named “ CORP” do not have any OTT Service.
** 5060 port not supported.

Call: 1800 1200 300 (Toll free)
www.alliancebroadband.co.in

Find us:        /alliancebroadband

175 Mbps

250 Mbps
400 Mbps

100 Mbps

125 Mbps

150 Mbps

175 Mbps

250 Mbps
400 Mbps

510 Mbps

1024 Mbps

60 Mbps
75 Mbps

510 Mbps

1024 Mbps

100 Mbps

140 Mbps

6 Months recharge

6 Months recharge

Every month recharge

Every month recharge

Every month recharge

6 Months recharge 2 months free &
8 months recharge 4 months free

6 Months recharge 2 months free &
8 months recharge 4 months free

6 Months recharge

6 Months recharge

PREFERRED+

CORP_1G

CORP_400
CORP_510

CORP_250

CORP_175

700

1000
1150

850

1500
2600

3500
7000
500
600

1150
1500
2600

3500

7000

850

650


