## **ALLIANCE BROADBAND KOLKATA TARIFF**

PACKAGE NAME	BANDWIDTH	PRICE	ОТТ	<b>DURATION &amp; DATA OFFER</b>	OTT OFFER
ENTRY	100 Mbps	700	hoichoi hungama addatimes erosnow EPIC ON Shemarco	6 Months recharge	3 Months AMAZON PRIME Free
SMART	125 Mbps	850	hojchoj hungama addatimes erosnow shemaro.	6 Months recharge	3 Months AMAZON PRIME & 6 months HOTSTAR & SONYLIV Free
CRUISE	150 Mbps	1000	hojchoj hungama addetimes erosnow voot select EPIC ON Shemare Shado NXT	6 Months recharge	3 Months AMAZON PRIME Free
PREMIUM+	175 Mbps	1150	hojchol hungama addatimes erosnow select EPIC ON Shemare Addo NXT		X
SPEED+	250 Mbps	1500	hojchoj hungama addatimes erosnow select EPIC ON Shemato AAO NXT		X
FLASH+	400 Mbps	2600	hojchoj hungama addetimes erosnow select EPIC ON Shemaro ANXT	Every month recharge	AMAZON PRIME Free
INNOVATOR	510 Mbps	3500	hojchoj hungama addetimes erosnow voet select EPIC ON Shemare ANT	Every month recharge	AMAZON PRIME Free
GIGABLAST	1024 Mbps	7000	hojchoj hungama addatimes erosnou voot scient EPIC ON Shemaro NXT	Every month recharge	AMAZON PRIME Free
STARTER	60 Mbps	500	X		X
ZOOM	75 Mbps	600	X	6 Months recharge	3 Months AMAZON PRIME Free
PRIME+	100 Mbps	650	x	6 Months recharge 2 months free & 8 months recharge 4 months free	x
PREFERRED+	140 Mbps	850	X	6 Months recharge 2 months free & 8 months recharge 4 months free	X
CORP_175	175 Mbps	1150	X		X
CORP_250	250 Mbps	1500	X		X
CORP_400	400 Mbps	2600	X		X
CORP_510	510 Mbps	3500	X		X
CORP_1G	1024 Mbps	7000	X		X

## **Terms & Conditions**

- Installation & Package charges payable in advance.
- Installation Charges are not refundable.
- Customers can avail upto maximum speed.
- The above packages are valid for selected area only.
- All packages are valid for 30 days.
- Tax will be charged extra as applicable.
- Users can renew any time within the expiry date.
- Valid mobile No & e-mail address are mandatory to avail OTT services.
- FTTH is mandatory on and above 100 Mbps plan.
- All Packages Named "CORP" do not have any OTT Service.

\*\* 5060 port not supported.

Call: 1800 1200 300 (Toll free) www.alliancebroadband.co.in